
Timestamp Name Title Company/Agency Email Phone number

2023/08/30 9:07:22 AM MDT Heidi Nielsen Marketing Director FFKR Architects hnielsen@ffkr.com 801-521-6186

2023/08/30 9:08:02 AM MDT Lori Richardson Sr. BD Director C&S Companies lrichardson@cscos.com 6024228628

2023/08/30 9:08:06 AM MDT Joshua Lopeman Principal Cole Architects joshua@colearchitects.com 480.539.8800

2023/08/30 9:08:07 AM MDT Lexi Miller Marketing Coordinator Cole Architects lexi@colearchitects.com 4807762749

2023/08/30 9:09:43 AM MDT Daniel Bobik Business Development GH2 Architects dbobik@gh2.com 480.699.1945

2023/08/30 9:11:01 AM MDT Karen Ratliff Principal / Business Development & Marketing Advanced Structural Engineering, Inc. karen.ratliff@advancedstructuraleng.com 602-264-1010

2023/08/30 9:11:15 AM MDT Stephanie Gishey Contract Specialist City of Mesa Stephanie.Gishey@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890

2023/08/30 9:28:25 AM MDT Daniel J Marinaro Principal Architect C&S Companies dmarinaro@cscos.com 602-531-2549

2023/08/30 9:29:12 AM MDT Brian Border Supervising Engineer City of Mesa brian.border@mesaaz.gov 4806445544

CP1130 Off the Streets Facility Refurbishment

Presubmittal Conference


